TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SFSC, Inc. f/k/a San Francisco Sausage Co., Inc.		04/29/2006	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Columbus Manufacturing, Inc.	
Street Address:	30977 San Antonio Street	
City:	Hayward	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94544	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0936718	COLUMBUS
Registration Number:	1416988	DELI UNIVERSITY
Registration Number:	1418688	DELI UNIVERSITY
Registration Number:	1561192	BERNIE'S BEST
Registration Number:	1883726	TICINO
Registration Number:	2066452	COLUMBUS
Registration Number:	2611719	SAN FRANCISCO SAN FRANCISCO SAUSAGE COMPANY
Registration Number:	2832850	FARM TO TABLE
Registration Number:	2944472	FARM TO FORK
Serial Number:	76543842	CHOPS COLUMBUS SALAME SNACKS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)863-7496

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

TRADEMARK REEL: 003304 FRAME: 0049

900048390

Phone: 3128637194 Email: sonya.szot@goldbergkohn.com Correspondent Name: Sonya Szot 55 E. Monroe Street, Suite 3700 Address Line 1: Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60603 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 4975.100 NAME OF SUBMITTER: 05/05/06 /Sonya Szot/ Signature: 05/05/2006 Date:

Total Attachments: 3 source=SFSC#page1.tif source=SFSC#page2.tif source=SFSC#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003304 FRAME: 0050

SFSC, INC. (F/K/A SAN FRANCISCO SAUSAGE CO., INC.)

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS

WHEREAS, SFSC, Inc. (formerly known as San Francisco Sausage Co., Inc.), a California corporation having a place of business at 30977 San Antonio Street, Hayward, California 94544 ("Assignor"), has adopted and used in its business and is the sole and exclusive owner of each of the trademarks listed in Exhibit A attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference, which trademarks are or have been registered, or for which applications have been filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office and/or state trademarks offices under the registration or application numbers listed in Exhibit A (all of such trademarks, registrations and applications for registration are herein referred to as the "Trademarks");

WHEREAS, Columbus Manufacturing, Inc., a Delaware corporation having a place of business at 30977 San Antonio Street, Hayward, California 94544 ("Assignee"), desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to each of the Trademarks;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which are hereby acknowledged by Assignor, Assignor does hereby sell, transfer, convey, assign and deliver to Assignee all of Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the Trademarks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

Assignor hereby covenants that no sale, assignment, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into that would conflict with this Assignment of Trademarks.

Assignor agrees to cooperate with Assignee and to execute and deliver all papers, instruments and assignments as may be necessary to vest all right, title and interest in and to the Trademarks with Assignee, including, without limitation, the recordation of the assignment of the Trademarks with the United States Patent and Trademark Office and/or any state trademark office.

This Assignment of Trademarks shall inure to the benefit of and be binding upon Assignee and Assignor and their respective successors and assigns.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has caused its duly authorized representative to execute this Assignment of Trademarks as of April 29, 2006.

SFSC, Inc.

John Piccetti, President

[18676-0030/PA060960090]

TRADEMARK REEL: 003304 FRAME: 0051 State of <u>California</u>) ss.
County of <u>San Francis</u>(3)

On this 29th day of April, 2006, personally appeared John Piccetti, to me known, and acknowledged that he executed the foregoing Assignment of Trademarks on behalf of SFSC, Inc. (formerly known as San Francisco Sausage Co., Inc.) and pursuant to authority duly received.



Notary Public for MA Pipel

My Commission Expires 11 14/08

EXHIBIT A

MARK	REGISTRATION/ APPLICATION NO.	FEDERAL/STATE
COLUMBUS	0936718	Federal
DELI UNIVERSITY	1416988	Federal
DELI UNIVERSITY & Design	1418688	Federal
BERNIE'S BEST	1561192	Federal
TICINO	1883726	Federal
COLUMBUS & Design	2066452	Federal
SAN FRANCISCO & Design	2611719	Federal
FARM TO TABLE	2832850	Federal
FARM TO FORK	2944472	Federal
CHOPS & Design	76/543842	Federal
BUON GUSTO	91998	California
DELI UNIVERSITY & Design	25862	California
DELI UNIVERSITY	25863	California
BUON GUSTO	36491	Arizona
BUON GUSTO	15092	Idaho
BUON GUSTO	5505817	Texas
BUON GUSTO	36068	Utah
BUON GUSTO	189299	Hawaii
BUON GUSTO	15629	Washington
BUON GUSTO	NA	Nevada
BUON GUSTO	T19918	Oregon
BUON GUSTO	18299	Montana
BUON GUSTO	19851028192	Colorado

[18676-0030/PA060960.090]

RECORDED: 05/05/2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 003304 FRAME: 0053